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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No coal 600 Gas Company
s COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER : NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Box 1045
None Parkersburg, West Virginia
: ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
No Coal March 3 1998
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
llone Harris District
ADDRESS
: 1 : W
Harrison W. Buckley Wood — County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS \37 /o

Well No.__#1 57 I

Belleville, West Virginia
ADDRESS

Harrison W. Buckley Farm

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon ove named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case maygbe)

7 {951

r grant or lease dated___llovember

son W. Buckley e
Raymond Buckley

, and recorded on the 6th day
of _December, 1951

Book 549 page 575 |

The enclosed plat was prepared by a c
to be drilled for oil and gas by the unde
and County above named, determined
land marks,

office of the County Clerk for said County in

ngineer and shows the proposed location of a well
ell operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
courses and distances from two permanent points, or

The undersigned well operator # informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of I%d.bn which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped thei workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) ibove named as addressees.

The above named coa

Qperatof\of coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to suc :

locatigh, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
it 8 ed 19cation will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be rgceiveg r filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of

agcompanyihg plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use\ii makihp such\ ob jections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such -‘- jections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objectidhs are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address___ten (10)days before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. :

Very truly yours,
7 600" gy

WELL OPERATOR

—Box-1045

STREET

| Well Operator} Parkersburg

West Virginia
STATE

y *Section ¥, . If no such objéetions be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from tKacteeei: Dt of saidngdice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwithdgs i |60\ thewell operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the<é

~eoai-operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

FRANK B. KING SIATEN N June 23, 1954

CHIEF

Six Hundred Gas Company
P. 0. Box 1045
Parkersburg, West Virginia

Att: Mr, Donald F. Black, Attorney

Gentlemen:

We have been requesting completion well record
for your location No. 1 on the Harrison W. Buckley Farm, Harris
District, Wood County - permit WOO-36kL since December 31, 1952.

May we have the courtesy of your reply?

Forms 0G-10 are enclosed and it will be
appreciated if you will send us two copies of the well record.

Very truly yours,

Admi%%xﬁv%sis tant

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MG:g
encl

cc: Mr, O, C. Howard, Inspector

?Mwmws lease at any time
by this company or any other company. The lease was

surrendered.
Very truly yours,

i«

Donald F. Black
DFB/mp

> i 12/08/2023
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-L_Qla A" Ora {nr.

Route 2 Box 44
Waterford, Ohio 45786
(614) 984-2209

September 28, 1985

Mr. Walter Miller, Director
Department of Mines

Office of 0il & Gas
Charleston, W. Va. 25305

2 SEP30 Ba:sE@
CIVIS.ON CF OIL & GAS

DEPT. OF ENERGY

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a notice of violation sent to me as a
well operator.

I have never owned or operated any wells in West

Virginia.

Sincerely

12/08/2023
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&\ DO&GM-0021
4 \ INTER—OFFICE MEMORANDUM
\)\ Department of Energy
Division of 011 and Gas
To Glen P. Robinson Date _ September 12, 1985
From _LOis A. Simpkins Subject 47-107-364
Glen:

Would you please check the location shown on the enclosed plat and
send me a report stating whether or not there is a well there.

Our records show that this permit was cancelled, but Columbia Gas
has a well card that shows the drilling was completed on 5-22-52.

I1f there is a well please try to find out who it belongs to.
Thanks

PS
Send your report to my attention please!

Attachments - copy of plat, 0G-1 and letter dated 6-23-54

12/08/2023
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N/ INTER—OFFICE MEMORANDUM
‘?\ Department of Energy
Division of OIL & GAS
To__ LOIS A, SIMPKINS 92 o Date 20 SEPTEMBER 1985
From G ¥ — .. . .. Subject 47-107-0364/MEMO DTD 9/12/85
ki LA R 9 ”f;; #D0&GM=-0021
LOIS: i £

e

R
IN REF. TO YOUR MEMO AND SUBJ. WELL, I CHECKED THE LOCATION ON PLAT AND, INDEED,THIS WELL IS
THERE AS PLATTED. I TALKED TO AN ADJACENT LANDOWNER AND SHE . TOLD ME THAT HARTMAN OIL & GAS
COMPANY RECENTLY SOLD THIS WELL TO: D'ORA OIL & GAS CO/ALBERT LANGILL

RT2, BOX 44

WATERFORD, OH

PH: (614)984-2209 OFFICE&PH: (614)984~-2642 HOME

I TRIED THESE PHONE NUMBERS, BUT DID NOT GET AN ANSWER. I WILL TRY AGAIN NEXT WEEK AND I
WILL ALSO POST A VIOLATION ON THIS WELL AND SEE IF SOMEONE WILL CRAWL OUT OF THE WOODWORK!

IF YOU OBTAIN ANY MORE INFORMATION ON THIS WELL, PLEASE INFO ORIGINATOR, THANKS.

12/08/2023



9 /\ Eviemy COMPLETION REPORT " "No. F=2503Q _

MAP sQ._ 56-113 _

- e - - _-._____..__-_-—-_-———-_..-_-—_—_—___..

DisTRICT. . Harrds. o _ . - COUNTY. Wood _ _ _ ____ STATE S WoVau oo s
PERMIT NO.. - _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _TOTAL DEPTH. . 4245' _ _ _ COMPLETED.May 22, 1952
-Flow. 60 M M. C.F. - Br. Shale R.P.

____________ INUN © _ o oo o oo BRe e 19Q4=3300_ 5

e - - o - . - - - . - o = - - -

MAXON

" BIG LIME

Orisk, =

Blew down to 169 M., 0il 3223-3240', Est, 3 bbls, - exhausted.,

over
SREE BT T Y
= : - ’ PR, 1 :« f )
P Test bePolishot, 537y | Pl PR
% Shot 5-5-52 with 1,000/ Ge. from 2876-2981.
Test 35 Min. after shot 73 M. '
. Test 1 hr. after shot 60 M,
Md/ g
12/08/2023




-

~ _mi.h.\wxo - CHAS.

e
v

24 SEP 85 113 1B

12/08/2023



;f”’?y

& Violation No. VXST-Z_;&;/

Vi=27

( Date: Q(SJ:O%/??X
; Well No:
o STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA API NO: 47 - /& _,gp Z
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY State "Lodnty Perit
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
NOTICE OF VIOLATION

lW-l
g o

Well TYPE: 0l L//7/Eas p/// Liquid Injection__ / Waste Disposal /
0f "Gas' - Production__ 4~/ Storage Deep / Shal low 74
LOCATION:  Elevation: / 4/ Watershed_&z,_/

District:
WELL OPERATOR DESIGNATED AGENT.

Address

County: /,J A Etd Quadrangle;Mé’l

Y/ 5 :

The aboee welll is being posted this Z3 day of %19 P&, for a

violation of Code 22B-1- & and/or Regulation e 4 , set forth in detail as follows:
’jé67\_7 » (a) (USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF NECESSARY)

Py it 4 '*‘%PW oopeet %f’gg;;i%” iy 9

e %ﬁ'@a Lo luk s %f [7 ;
Lol 7.0108) Lrnaia. %ﬂaﬁ e MM o Ui wﬂ

-“—'~7 & Wmawwmm
e BpPre:, /ﬂ%ur?p f*m«%ﬁﬁﬂ/

A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or

registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent.
You are hereby granted until X & 5 19_f2§::~:o abate this violation.
Failure to abate the violation may result in action by the Department under
Code 22B, Article 1.

—

L

e 0il and Gas Inspector

Address& /l #[MZ/

< LfS 0

Telephone .\/?0{)%??-’7/42;
12/08/2023
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FORM IV-30 Date: / WD /? 3
9-83 Operator’s Well Number:
APl Well No.._No. 47 _ - :
State County Per
(/:'o/&ﬁoﬂ Moz V8s— 23 0
—— e
STATE O EST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT 02_“0)’% OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS
ORDER FOR FAILU O ABATE VIOLATION
WELL TYPE: Oil l/ Gas ‘-/Liquid Injection / Waste disposal /
/ﬂnderground g
If “Gas’’ - Production__*~ / Storage_-  / Deep_____/ Shallow =
LOCATION: Elevation: Lé 3_/ Watershed: v/ : 7 ng( (/ba = a . .
Distric- AR ; ) Quadrangle: s il
WELL OPERATOR (4. ”

Address:
Notice isgherepy given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector has made a speciallinspectjign of the above-named well
% B
ot Ol 19 ¥, 7 by, 700, 44,7 0/02) 7.0i®3, ¢ 7% _
The violation pof Code /- k tofore found t@£xist on i1 9_&_ by Form IV-27, ‘“Notice of
Violation''_ &~  /, Form IV-28, ““Imn¥nent DangerOrder”____ / of that'date has not been totally abated ard it has been deter-
mined that no further extension of time should be permitted for the following reasons:

(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS ORDER IF NECESSARY)

228 43
Therefore , in accordance with the provisions of Code 22-4=tgthe well operator is hereby ORDERED:
— To continue cessation of operations until the imminent danger is fully abated.
‘_,L_To cease fumz}wations until the violation has been fully abated.

In accordance with Cod -4~T11, a well operator or complaining coal operator, pwnerJor lessee may s bply for review of this Order within 15
days of the date of this Orde?” £6~/~ & - /

\‘1’4441 ‘l‘-/‘ - 7.

. OilandG /. 7 /

PURCHASER: Addressffd 2, Z# & 2 Y A L Aze. oY i s

Address 27 L2 L, V7 ¥ 0 ol 4

Telephonef_S £ ¢ m

g oSt

(Copies of this ORDER have been posted at the well site and sent by certified or registered mail to the indicated well operator or his
designated agent.)

12/08/2023
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Date: ﬁaaj’ﬂd/fa%/

: Vi-27
,\/\ E@E&W Well No:
Q\/ £ BJATE OF WEST VIRGINIA AP| NO: 47 - :
\ v OEL 2 & 982 &MDEPARTMENT OF ENERGY State County Permit
OIVIS:ol GF OlL &G"éj ISION OF OIL AND GAS
DEPT. OF ENERG o1 ce o vioLation
We 'k TYPE:* 0i1 L////Gas Liquid Injection_  / Waste Disposal___ /
0of ''"Gas'' - Productlon_k=::7 Storage V4 Deep_k:::/ Shallow .
LOCATION: E]evatlon Watershed:
District County Quadrangle
WELL OPERATOR s ‘DESIGNATED AGENT
Address Address 4¢xir“‘ A3

Y)-§ L%&'[QL'.LLL” LC& : /‘/ 2F - 47)1)
The above well is being posted this /7 day of 4&522;£;, s 194127”, for a

violation of Code 22B-1- and/or Regulation ‘7’ , set forth in detail as follows:
(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE IF_NECESSARY)

MPM%Z,,Z;&* wJ/ Dt a Mm/%/ﬂ- (e
— 4L Mw-gszafr,/g gt 030, of of ad/é e

. 7.0/b2): 7"77/"%“‘/‘ il %wjx[/

7:(6;). as mew

) acse .1%4uz;:;—’ /{lfibav~:ti/ « o ~d B
4«7@3 /;’26 -{«22 ;péa, zup(/AH 9 a7 A ZW% Ri oS5 4,

A copy of this notice has been posted at the well site and sent by certified or

Vil

registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent.
You are hereby granted unti|¢24/ﬂAZ§Z;ZZ«~, =19 fﬁr_:’to abate this violation.
4
Failure to abate the violation may result in action by the Department under

Code 22B, Article 1.

0i1 and Gas Inspector

wssressOI) #4 300 ol vaenl T,

ES

<o) O

Telephone: ] —

12/08/2023
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&/ Violation No. véﬁ5<’,27fsf;z 4
Date:_ﬂ W)—M/?K—/

Vi-27
gv Well No: &5 Aol
Em \! STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA APl NO: 47 - }o 7/~ g}é{/
£ 4585 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY iy s e Ay R
et OF'OlL&GAS DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY NOTICE OF VIOLATION
Well TYPE: 0il_ L~/ Gas "/Laquid Injection____ / Waste Disposal____/
Of "Gas¥<=iProductlions o #Storage (" 7/ Deep ,/’7/Sha]low y/
LOCATION: Elevation: Z 3/ Watershed:
District: - County 4§£!ﬁ¥ QuadrangleM
WELL OPERATOR 5‘ e y: /€ Lz DESIGNATED AGENT éz, ééﬁz;mﬁﬁ
Address (2.

Addresw

The above weTl is being posted thlsi‘é_day of M.’ 19 F4 o ;. fOF a

violation of Code 22B-1- and/or Regu]atuon'jﬂ 6’{ , set forth in detail as follows:

% %M g,, (USE REVERS&{SIDE OF I(H/’I(S/:(‘)OTICE IF NECESSARY M %W : &7
6 L Wi, %2 y ; ” C. 77 01 () AT E (72814

Qfafl;f ke o c wéllowwv & austfer, F
CMI g o W PR Oéf’ {/W‘742“ ;
wx,dw’ I MA/ 2 ,? 5» "%ﬂu&ﬂ/a&

DTof
A py of this notice has been posted at | site and sent by certlfled or

registered mail to the indicated well operator or his de5|gnated agent.

You are hereby granted untnl’ W 3/ , to abate this violation.

Failure to abate the violation may result in action by the Department under
Code 22B, Article 1.

-~

winglé);

0il and Gas Inspecto

- 74
£ §/8
Te]ephone(/jﬂ/) YgF- e 2—

12/08/2023







FORM }1-30 Date: 7/ zééaaﬁéé / fo
/ 1 4 MHW””aE_ Operator's Well Number;;:ﬁ
|74 N API Well No: 47 - 107 -B03¢4

State “County Permfit

Violation No: ‘/?61"" 2 3 @é
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIK"G/”l/;‘ P ‘/ ?“SI'/Z %, 9 aZ.,

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
ORDER FOR FAILURE TO ABATE VIOLATION

WELL TYPE: 0il P//7 Gas “//) Liquid Injection / Waste disposal /
Underground
If "Gas" Production i/’7//Storage / Deep Shallow

LOCATION: Elevation é 7 Z Watershed i ;L (Z‘Aé M —)Z )

District / County: (iﬁaéﬁﬁ/ Quadrangle:
WELL OPERATOR f(' . Aﬁ% '

Address 4//? v b UV —2¢/0/
DESIGNATED AGENT
Address

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned authorized oil and gas inspector has made
a special inspection of the above- named well on 3/ 19 :85::

The violation of Code /28-/-¢ ’]26 /-4*heretofore found to exist on;7%3/ 05?:4«19 §S5
BY Form VI-27, "Notice of Violation"  “ /, Form VI-28, "Imminent Danger Order
of that date has not been totally abated and it has been determined that no further
extension of time should be permitted for the following reasons:

(USE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS ORDER IF NECESSARY)

Therefore, in accordance with the provisions of Code 22B-1-3, the well operator is ORDERED:
To continue cessation ofoperations until the imminent danger is fully abated.

:gg To cease further opetations until the violation has been fully abated.

PURCHASER:
Address

— a/&/w a/ gl
K TED Teleph?:?’fa ) ¢ F—9/02

i MENT OF ENERL:Y
(Copies of this Oﬂﬂg) VANPe@ASposted at the well site and sent by certified or

registered mail to the indicated well operator or his designated agent. )

JAN 6 1986
12/08/2023 - .
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C M.ya/
New Location, [}
Drill Deeper........ O No £oal
Abandonment, ... O i
Company/_gs_z‘x_ﬁzh.j_&i_s_aj .
Address r - - f i
Farm Marrisen duc’r/ay
Tract, Acres__ 86 Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___/  Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) 817"
Belle v, //e

Quadrangle

CountyWWa 4 e District__Havrrss
g /XWMIM

Engineer

by O e re.d, 4
Engineer’s Registration No. ___23_6__
File No. Drawing No.

Dute . Fad. 28 452 Scale /(n=Fofs 425"

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FILE NO. -
%/20 3
Dri lll'ng ance %ed

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing. !

*'IMPERIAL'' TRACING CLOTH
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